ATA SINGLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 29 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

7~ "igh Gun Payoff

-otal Money

08 15319
16 25459
87 06786
09 20917
.14 18893
14 19291
18 57616
32 08657

0o ~N O O h WN =

$72.50 PerGroup LEWIS

BETKE BRYCE K
PERKINS ANDRE A
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
ALBERS WESLEY G
KILE WYATTM -
SCHULTE NATHAN E
SCHULTE CHARLES A
HLADKY DALE F

99

99
99
98
98
98
98
98

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

7/26/2019 12:48:24 PM

$72.00



ATA SINGLES CLASS Fage 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 29 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 4 Classes 2 Places ¥7/26/2019 12:48:24 PM
7~ igh Gun Payoff
~ otalMoney  $72.50 PerGroup LEWIS

1 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 97 $36.25
2 3206720 FRYECHRISD 97 $36.25
3 3204384 COX MARVIN 96  $0.00
4 3208650 HINMAN RICHARD R 96  $0.00
5 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K 96  $0.00
| $72.50
~



ATA SINGLES CILASS Page 1

Optlon 1-LEWIS Total Piaying 29 @ $10 00 Payoff ForClass#3 4 Classes 2 Places 7/26/2019 12:48:26 PM
\gh Gun Payoff '
.otal Money  $72.50 Per Group LEWIS

16 256480 SLIETER JACOB J 95 $36.25

NN WwN A

93 00182 SCHEER RICHARD W 95 $36.25
14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D 94 $0.00
.16 21898 CHAPMAN JADE E 94 $0.00
17 71333 SPICER SCOTT Q 94 $0.00
17 71687 MERRITT WILLIAM L 94 $0.00
91 05701 MOR’RIS RANDALL E 94 $0.00

$72.50

L



OO N A WN

ATA SINGLES CLASS

“igh Gun Payoff :

-otal Money  $72.50 Per Group LEWIS

10 14642
17 70822
32 05857
19 39574
17 76329
10 11067
94 05539
89 04767
32 18085

TURNER LANE

FLIERL PAUL R
ELLWANGER GARY D
KUCK GAVIN J

DAWSON JOLENE R
SCHOLZ MICHAEL E
HLAVAC LESLIE H
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
SCHULTZ BILL

93
93
93
92
91
90
90
87
86

_.Option 1 -LEWIS Total Playing 29 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 4 Classes 2 Places

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/26/2019 12:48:27 PM

$72.00
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AL PULEC HANDICAP

/

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $10.00
7" igh Gun Payoff

. otal Money

14 18893
13 13653
14 30114
18 57616
32 08657
91 05701
17 71333

~N O b~ WN

$85.00 Per Group LEWIS

KILE WYATT M

BUDIN ELIZABETH J
JOHNSON NELS D
SCHULTE CHARLES A
HLADKY DALE F
MORRIS RANDALL E
SPICER SCOTT Q

Payoff For Class # 1

97
96
96
96
96
96
95

$51.00
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$0.00

4 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

7/26/2019 3:39:12 PM

$84.75



7
/

AL PULEC HANDICAP

W 00 ~N O oD WN -

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $10.00 Payoff ForClass#2 4 Classes 2 Places

“igh Gun Payoff

. otal Money

08 15319
14 19291
27 03050
16 21898
18 57130
32 05830
32 08650
93 00182
94 05539

$85.00 Per Group LEWIS

e
BETKE BRYCE K
SCHULTE NATHAN E
BOHNE CARL R
CHAPMAN JADE E
PIERSON MITCHELL A
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
HINMAN RICHARD R
SCHEER RICHARD W
HLAVAC LESLIE H

94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93

$28.25
$28.25
$28.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/26/2019 3:39:13 PM

$84.75



AL PULEC HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ igh Gun Payoff

cofal Money  $85.00 Per Group LEWIS

16 25480
32 04384
32 06720
87 06786
15 16062
16 25459
32 05857

N O oA W

SLIETER JACOB J
COX MARVIN

FRYE CHRIS D
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
MCGILL BRYCE M
PERKINS ANDRE A
ELLWANGER GARY D

91
90
90
90
89
89
89

$51.00
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/26/2019 3:39:14 PM

$84.75



AL PULEC HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ igh Gun Payoff

.otal Money  $85.00 PerGroup LEWIS

- =
-2 O

/"r\‘.

O 0o N OO A W N -

14 17434
17 71687
19 39574
94 05329
17 70822
17 76329

10 11067

10 14642
32 18085
89 04767
09 20917

CHRISTIANSEN MAX S
MERRITT WILLIAM L
KUCK GAVIN J
BARTLING RANDY K
FLIERL PAUL R
DAWSON JOLENE R
SCHOLZ MICHAEL E
TURNER LANE
SCHULTZ BILL -
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
ALBERS WESLEY G

88
88
88
88
87
87
84
84
84
83
80

$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/26/2019 3:39:16 PM

$85.00



ATA DOUBLES CLASS

_Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 22 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 4 Classes 2 Places

o b WDN

“igh Gun Payoff

. otal Money

13 13653
16 21898
14 17434
14 18893
94 05329

'$55.00 Per Group LEWIS

BUDIN ELIZABETH J
CHAPMAN JADE E
CHRISTIANSEN MAX S
KILE WYATT M
BARTLING RANDY K -

99
o8
o7
97
97

$33.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/26/2019 6:02:23 PM

$55.00



ATA DOUBLES CLASS

/\Option 1-LEWIS Total Piaying 22 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 4 Classes 2 Places

AW N =

“igh Gun Payoff
.otal Money  $55.00 Per Group LEWIS

14 19291 "SCHULTE NATHAN E
16 25459 PERKINS ANDRE A

14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D

18 57130 PIERSON MITCHELL A

94
93
92
92

$33.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/26/2019 6:02:24 PM

$55.00



ATA DOUBLES CLASS

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 22 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ igh Gun Payoff

~NoO oA WON -

. otal Money

32 06720
32 18085
32 08650
87 06786
10 14642
16 25480
18 57616

$55.00 Per Group LEWIS

FRYE CHRIS D
SCHULTZ BILL
HINMAN RICHARD R
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
TURNER LANE
SLIETER JACOB J
SCHULTE CHARLES A

88
88
87
87
86
85
85

$27.50

$27.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/26/2019 6:02:25 PM

$55.00



ATA DOUBLES CLASS

D O A WN -

“gh Gun Payoff
- .otal Money

17 76329
94 05539
89 04371
32 04384
93 00182
19 39574

$55.00 Per Group LEWIS

DAWSON JOLENE R
HLAVAC LESLIE H
FILIPI MICHAEL J
COX MARVIN
SCHEER RICHARD W
KUCK GAVIN J

84
81
78
76
76
64

__Option 1 _LEWIS Total Playing 22 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 4 Classes 2 Places

$33.00

$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

© 7/26/2019 6:02:26 PM

$55.00



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 45 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

7~ igh Gun Payoff

.otal Money $112.50 Per Group

A a0 O ~NO oD WN

- O

14 18893
18 567616
14 19291
16 21898
16 25459
16 25480
94 05329
32 08650
80 02837
93 00182
98 03338

KILE WYATT M
SCHULTE CHARLES A
SCHULTE NATHAN E
CHAPMAN JADE E
PERKINS ANDRE A
SLIETER JACOB J
BARTLING RANDY K
HINMAN RICHARD R
MARKEY MIKE
SCHEER RICHARD W
KRAUSE JASON L

199
199
198
106
196
106
196
195
195
195
195

$56.25
$56.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 Classes 2 Places

SUB EVENTS 1-8 [ TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

Page 1

7/27/2019 3:10:40 PM

$112.50



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP ) Page 1
Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 45 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places 7/27/2019 3:10:41 PM

|

7 Tigh Gun Payoff
.otal Money $112.50 Per Group SUBEVENTS1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

08 15319 BETKE BRYCE K 194  $37.50

1

2 1314764 PFEIL TODD M 194  $37.50
3 32 05830 ELLIOTT STEVEN L 194  $37.50
4 13 13653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 193 $0.00
5 11 14635 MOORE SABRAL 192 $0.00
6 1313566 TREFFER PAUL 192 $0.00
7 14 18894 MOORE WAYNE S 192 $0.00
8 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D 192 $0.00
9 18 57130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 192 $0.00
10 1625870 LARANDEAU JOHND. 191 $0.00
11 1770822 FLIERL PAUL R 191 $0.00

$112.50



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 45 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places
7~ igh Gun Payoff
.otal Money $112.50 Per Group

_ A O 00N oA WN -

- O

3204384
09 20917
10 14642
86 03976
27 03050
32 01780
32 05857
99 11043
17 71687
91 00797
17 71333

COX MARVIN

ALBERS WESLEY G
TURNER LANE

PECK STEVEN D
BOHNE CARL R
BARGELL JONATHAN D
ELLWANGER GARY D
TEEL PAUL M

MERRITT WILLIAM L
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
SPICER SCOTT Q

190
188
188
188
186
186
186
185
184

. 184

183

SuB EVENTS 1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

$67.50
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/27/2019 3:10:43 PM

$112.50



ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP

“igh Gun Payoff

.otal Money $112.50 Per Group

0o ~N O 0o WON

1510188
11 12403
89 04767
91 05701
14 18546
1520138
17 76329
90 02989
32 18085
06 17978
98 04878
89 02902

SCHEER RICH M
TURNER TERI
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
MORRIS RANDALL E
BRUENING DALE F
CROUSE JARED S
DAWSON JOLENE R
KUCERA DOUGLAS
SCHULTZ BILL
STILL THOMAS S
MEIKLE LELAND L
HELDT RICK D

182
181
181
180
179
179
179
177
176
172
172
158

ﬂOption 1-LEWIS Total Playing 45 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 4 Classes 2 Places

SUB EVENTS 1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

$67.50
$22.50
$22.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/27/2019 3:10:44 PM

$112.50
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KEN CURTIS HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 41 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

7/~ Migh Gun Payoff
otal Money $102.50 Per Group

A 2 OO~ oA wWN S

- O

14 19291
17 71333
32 08650
11 14635
14 30114
16 21898
14 18893
16 25459
27 03050
80 02837
94 05329

./——.\\

SCHULTE NATHAN E
SPICER SCOTT Q
HINMAN RICHARD R
MOORE SABRA L
JOHNSON NELS D
CHAPMAN JADE E
KILE WYATT M
PERKINS ANDRE A
BOHNE CARL R
MARKEY MIKE
BARTLING RANDY K

LEWIS

%6
%6
96
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

7/27/2019 5:54:33 PM

$102.00



KEN CURTIS HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 41 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ igh Gun Payoff

© 00 N O O h WN -

.otal Money $102.50 Per Group

13 13653
18 57130
9803338
14 17434
15 16062
16 25870
86 03976
14 18894
18 57616

BUDIN ELIZABETH J
PIERSON MITCHELL A
KRAUSE JASON L

CHRISTIANSEN MAX S

MCGILL BRYCE M
LARANDEAU JOHN D
PECK STEVEN D
MOORE WAYNE S
SCHULTE CHARLES A

LEWIS

93
93
93
92
92
91
91
90
90

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/27/2019 5:54:34 PM

$102.00
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© O~ b wWN

KEN CURTIS HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 41 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places
Yigh Gun Payoff
.otal Money $102.50 Per Group

13 13566
16 25480
14 18546
1510188
93 00182
~+ 1520138
17 70822
32 01780
32 05830

TREFFER PAUL
SLIETER JACOB J
BRUENING DALE F
SCHEER RICH M
SCHEER RICHARD W
CROUSE JARED S
FLIERL PAUL R

BARGELL JONATHAN D

ELLIOTT STEVEN L

LEWIS

89
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87

$51.25
$51.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/27/2019 5:54:36 PM

$102.50



KEN CURTIS HANDICAP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 41 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4

7~ Nigh Gun Payoff

.otal Money $102.50 Per Group

- a a o
N =2 O

o N wWN -

10 14642
13 14764
32 04384
32 18085
32 05857
11 12403
99 11043
17 71687
09 20017

- 8904767

17 76329
89 02902

TURNER LANE

PFEIL TODD M

COX MARVIN
SCHULTZ BILL
ELLWANGER GARY D
TURNER TERI

TEEL PAUL M
MERRITT WILLIAM L
ALBERS WESLEY G
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
DAWSON JOLENE R

'HELDT RICK D

LEWIS'

86
86
86

- 86

85
84
83
82
81
81
79
72

$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

7/27/2019 5:54:37 PM

$102.00



ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 36 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

/" tigh Gun Payoff
. otal Money

O 00 N O O hHh WN =

SN

13 13653
14 18893
1520138
86 03976
14 17434
98 03338
14 19291
16 21898
05 15892

$90.00 Per Group LEWIS

BUDIN ELIZABETH J
KILE WYATT M
CROUSE JARED S
PECK STEVEND
CHRISTIANSEN MAX S
KRAUSE JASON L
SCHULTE NATHAN E
CHAPMAN JADE E
LARSON LARRY R

97
97
97

95
94
93
92

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

7/28/2019 11:11:15 AM

$90.00



ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 36 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2. 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ igh Gun Payoff

0 ~N O O WN

_otal Money

94 05329
18 57130
32 01780
32 06720
32 08650
11 14635
15 16062
16 25459

$90.00 Per Group LEWIS

BARTLING RANDY K
PIERSON MITCHELL A
BARGELL JONATHAN D
FRYE CHRIS D

HINMAN RICHARD R
MOORE SABRA L
MCGILL BRYCE M
PERKINS ANDRE A

o1
90
90
90
90
89
89
88

$54.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/28/2019 11:11:15 AM

$90.00



ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 36 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 4 Classes 2 Places

/7~ igh Gun Payoff

O 0 N O O dh W N -

otal Money

13 14764
14 30114
87 06786
16 24874
1935995
32 18085
93 00182
16 25480
17 77119

$90.00 Per Group LEWIS

PFEIL TODD M
JOHNSON NELSD
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
MORGAN LUCAS C
BROWN TOM J
SCHULTZ BILL
SCHEER RICHARD W
SLIETER JACOB J
SLIETER JOHN

87
87
87
86
86
86
86
85
84

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/28/2019 11:11:17 AM

$90.00



ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 36 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ igh Gun Payoff

= O 00 ~N O O~ WN -

otal Money

10 14642
32 04384
89 02902
14 18894
17 71333
17 76329
91 00797
94 05539
32 05830
0 1510188

$90.00 Per Group LEWIS

TURNER LANE

COX MARVIN

HELDT RICK D

MOORE WAYNE S
SPICER SCOTT Q
DAWSON JOLENE R
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
HLAVAC LESLIE H
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
SCHEER RICH M

83
83
83
82
82
81
79
79
78
76

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

'7/28/2019 11:11:18 AM

$90.00
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ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 47 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #1 4 Classes 2 Places 7/28/2019 2:50:38 PM
7" igh Gun Payoff
.otal Money $117.50 Per Group LEWIS

1 11 14635 MOORE SABRA L 97 $58.75
2 14 18894 MOORE WAYNE S 97 $588.75
3 18 57130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 96 $0.00
4 13 14960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 95 $0.00
5 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E 95 $0.00
6 16 25480 SLIETER JACOB J 95 $0.00
7 94 05329 BARTLING RANDY K 94 $0.00
8 94 05539 HLAVAC LESLIEH 94 $0.00
9 16 24874 MORGAN LUCAS C 93 $0.00
10 16 25459 PERKINS ANDRE A 93 $0.00
11 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q 93 $0.00

$117.50



ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 47 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places

/" igh Gun Payoff
otal Money $117.50 Per Group

2O 000N oD WN -

14 19291
14 30114
1520138
27 03050
32 08650
87 06786
98 03338
10 14642
86 03976
91 05701

SCHULTE NATHAN E
JOHNSON NELS D
CROUSE JARED S
BOHNE CARLR
HINMAN RICHARD R
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
KRAUSE JASON L
TURNER LANE
PECK STEVEND
MORRIS RANDALL E

LEWIS

92
92
92
92
92
92
91
90
90
90

$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/28/2019 2:50:39 PM

$117.00



ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 47 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class# 3 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ igh Gun Payoff
.otal Money $117.50 Per Group

0 ~NO O A WN -

- A -
N = O

13 13653
13 14764
14 18893
1510188
89 02902
05 15892
14 18546
32 05830
3217785
17 71687
17 76329
32 18085

LEWIS

BUDIN ELIZABETH J -

PFEIL TODD M

KILE WYATT M
SCHEER RICH M
HELDT RICK D
LARSON LARRY R
BRUENING DALE F
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
SCHMIDT DALE A
MERRITT WILLIAM L
DAWSON JOLENE R
SCHULTZ BILL

89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
86
86

$23.50°

$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/28/2019 2:50:40 PM

$117.50



ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 47 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 4 Classes 2 Places

7~ tigh Gun Payoff

0 ~N O O h WN

A da A . ©O
H W N2 O

otal Money $117.50 Per Group

09 20917
11 12403
14 17434
32 04384
93 00182
15 16062
16 25870
32 05857
32 06720
3201780
17 70822
89 04767
1777119
19 35995

ALBERS WESLEY G
TURNER TERI
CHRISTIANSEN MAX S
COX MARVIN

SCHEER RICHARD W
MCGILL BRYCE M
LARANDEAU JOHN D
ELLWANGER GARY D
FRYE CHRIS D
BARGELL JONATHAN D
FLIERL PAULR
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
SLIETER JOHN
BROWN TOM J

LEWIS

85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
82
78
72
70

$23.50
$23.50
$23.50

$23.50,

$23:50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

7/28/2019 2:50:42 PM

$117.50



ST

AA
NE

NE

NE

NE

NE
JR

NE
NE
PA

JRG
NE

LDl
NE

SQ

10.1

6.3

11.2

4.4

2.4

5.2
5.3
8.2

15.5

14.3

SBVT

NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE

VT
NE

8.1

12.1

8.4

10.2

ATA#

1625459

0815319

3208650

3208657

1771687

1314960
1417434
1415260

1418893

1313653

0920917

1857130

3205830

8706786

Friday 26 July 2019

HONOR SHOOT
ATA SINGLES CLASS - 68 Entries

NAME

PERKINS ANDRE A

BETKE BRYCE K

HINMAN RICHARD R

HLADKY DALE F

MERRITT WILLIAM L

VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
CHRISTIANSEN MAX' S
SMITH CORRE

KILE WYATT M

BUDIN ELIZABETH J

ALBERS WESLEY G

PIERSON MITCHELL A

ELLIOTT STEVEN L

ABBOTT MICHAEL R

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR AA 99
A 99
SV B 96
SV C 98
VT D 94
JR AAA
JR AAA 100
JR AA 100

JRG AAA 98

LDI AA 97

SBVT A 98

SJ B 97
SV A 99
VT AA 99

100 WINNER BY FLIP

Page 1 of 1



HONOR SHOOT
AL PULEC HANDICAP - 64 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE

(18 - 21.5)

NE 2.2 9105701 MORRIS RANDALL E SV 195 96 24-24-23

NE 6.5 3208657 HLADKY DALE F SV 20.5 96 24-24-24

NE 9.4 0765667 CURTIS KENNETH D SV 19 96  WINNER 24-24-25
(22 - 24.5)

NE 5.1 1857616 SCHULTE CHARLES A 22 96 24-24-23

NE 5.4 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D 23 96 WINNER 24-24-24
(25 - 27)

NE 15.5 1418893 KILE WYATT M 27 97

Friday 26 July 2019 Page 1 of 1



HONOR SHOOT
ATA DOUBLES CLASS - 53 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
AA

NE 10.4 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E JR AA 94

A

NE 1.2 8108181 BURKE JOHN H VT A 95

B

NE 10.1 1625459 PERKINS ANDRE A JR B 93

C

NE 6.5 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E LDI C 08

D

NE 1.3 9101588 BROWN DOUGLAS E D 88 WINNER 45
NE 2.1 3218085 SCHULTZ BILL SV D 88 42
JR

NE 5.2 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JR AAA 97 WINNER 49
NE 5.3 1417434 CHRISTIANSEN MAX S JR AAA 97 48
PA 7.2 1415260 SMITH CORRE JR AA 97 48
JRG

NE 15.5 1418893 KILE WYATT M JRG AAA 97
LDI

NE 7.4 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J LDI AA 99
SBVT

NE 11.4 7912430 LECH BRAD SBVT AA 96

SJ

NE 7.3 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A SJ B 92
SV

NE 3.1 3205830 ELLIOTT STEVEN L SV B 94
VT

NE 10.5 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K VT AA 97

Friday 26 July 2019 Page 1 of 1



ST SQ

Champion

NE 7.2
NE 7.3
NE 13.1
NE 155

AAA
NE 15.5

AA
NE 5.4

NE 154

A
NE 13.1

B
NE 34

NE 175

C
NE 3.2

NE 9.1
SD 93

D
NE 10.3

JR
NE 7.3

LDl
NE 6.3

LDl
WY 45

SBVT
NE 12.4

NE 18.3

SJ
NE 16.3

SV
NE 8.5

NE 9.5
NE 16.1

VT
NE 1.2

NE 5.5

HONOR SHOOT

ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP - 84 Entries

ATA#

1314960
1417434
1857616
1418893

1418893

1419291
9900385

1857616

1418894
1313566

1114635
9104218
3217787

3214485

1417434

1621898

1112403

7912430
8202852

1857130

3205390
8002837
3208650

8108181
9405329

Saturday 27 July 2019

NAME

VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
CHRISTIANSEN MAX' S
SCHULTE CHARLES A
KILE WYATT M

KILE WYATT M

SCHULTE NATHAN E
ASCHENBRENNER JASON

SCHULTE CHARLES A

MOORE WAYNE S
TREFFER PAUL

MOORE SABRA L
TRIM ROD L
SCHMIDT DUANE

MOSES LARRY

CHRISTIANSEN MAX S

CHAPMAN JADE E

TURNER TERI

LECH BRAD
WELTE STANLEY G

PIERSON MITCHELL A

DOWNING LORIN
MARKEY MIKE
HINMAN RICHARD R

BURKE JOHN H
BARTLING RANDY K

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR
JR

JRG

JRG

JR

JR

LDI
VT
VT

LDI

LDl

SBVT
SBVT

SJ

SV
SV
SV

VT
VT

AA
AA

AAA

AA
AA

>

AA
AA

199
199
199
199

199

198
198

199

192
192

192
192
192

192

199

196

181

197
197

192

195
195
195

196
196

CHAMP 100-75-24

100-50-24
25-24
25-24

WINNER

WINNER 25
24

WINNER

WINNER 25-25-25

25-25-24

23
22
WINNER-24

WINNER

WINNER 25-25
25-24

WINNER 25-25
24
25-22

WINNER 25-25
25-23

Page 1 of 1



HONOR SHOOT
KEN CURTIS HANDICAP - 71 Entries

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE

Champion

NE 17.4 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JR 27 100

(19 - 21.5)

NE 25 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q 19.5 96 WINNER 24-25-25
NE 6.2 3208650 HINMAN RICHARD R SV 20 96 24-25-23
(22 - 24.5)

NE 3.1 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E LDI 24.5 95 23

NE 12.4 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D 23.5 95 WINNER 24
(25 - 27)

PA 7.5 1415260 SMITH CORRE JR 27 96 24

NE 8.4 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E JR 27 96 WINNER 25
NE 15.4 9900385 ASCHENBRENNER JASON 26.5 96 24

NE 17.3 8202852 WELTE STANLEY G SBVT 27 96 24

Saturday 27 July 2019 Page 1 of 1



ST SQ

Champion

NE

AAA
NE

AA
PA

A
NE

B
NE

C
NE

D
NE

JR
NE

LDl
NE

LDII
WY

5.2

15.5

13.3

14.3

9.5

6.3

2.1

5.3

10.5

3.5

SBVT

NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE

VT
NE

NE

12.4

4.3

4.1

1.2
7.5

ATA#

1314960

1418893

1415260

1520138

8603976

3206720

3218085

1417434

1313653

1112403

7912430

1857130

3208650

8108181
9405329

Sunday 28 July 2019

HONOR SHOOT
ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP - 66 Entries

NAME

VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

KILE WYATT M

SMITH CORRE

CROUSE JARED S

PECK STEVEN D

FRYE CHRIS D

SCHULTZ BILL

CHRISTIANSEN MAX S

BUDIN ELIZABETH J

TURNER TERI

LECH BRAD

PIERSON MITCHELL A

HINMAN RICHARD R

BURKE JOHN H
BARTLING RANDY K

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR AAA 99
JRG AAA 97
JR AA 95
JRG A 97

B 97
VT C 90
SV D 86
JR AAA 96
LDI AA 97
LDl D 72

SBVT AA 94

SJ B 90
SV B 90
VT A 91
VT AA 91

46
WINNER 47

Page 1 of 1



HONOR SHOOT
ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP - 75 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion
NE 13.2 1114635 MOORE SABRA L LDI 20 97 24
NE 13.4 1418894 MOORE WAYNE S JR 225 97 CHAMP 25
Runnerup+
NE 15.4 9900385 ASCHENBRENNER JASON 27 96
(18 - 21.5)
NE 25 1771333  SPICER SCOTT Q 20 93 22
NE 13.1 1624874 MORGAN LUCAS C JR 21 93 WINNER 25
(22 - 24.5)
NE 3.1 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E LDI 245 95  WINNER 24-24-25
NE 18.5 1858880 EICHBERGER JOHN D 22 95  24-24-24
(25 - 27)
NE 8.3 1625480  SLIETER JACOB J JRG 27 95
JR
NE 7.2 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JR 27 95
LDI
NE 13.2 1114635 MOORE SABRA L LDI 20 97
LDII
WY 3.5 1112403 TURNER TERI LDl 22 85
SBVT
NE 10.4 1014642 TURNER LANE SBVT 26 90
SJ
NE 14.3 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A SJ 205 96
Y
NE 6.2 9405539  HLAVAC LESLIE H Y 205 94
VT
NE 85 9405329  BARTLING RANDY K VT 27 94

Sunday 28 July 2019 Page 1 of 1



ST

Champion

NE

SQ

null

AAA

NE

AA
NE

D
NE

C
SD

B
NE

A
NE

null

null

null

null

null

null

ATA#

13 14960

14 18893

99 00385

27 03050

3217787

18 57130

16 21898

Sunday 28 July 2019

HONOR SHOOT

High Over All - 114 Entries

NAME

VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

KILE WYATT M

ASCHENBRENNER JASON

BOHNE CARL R

SCHMIDT DUANE

PIERSON MITCHELL A

CHAPMAN JADE E

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR

JRG

SV

VT

SJ

LDI

AAA

AAA

AA

D

785

771

769

712

738

753

764

Page 1 of 1



HONOR SHOOT
High All Around - 51 Entries

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion
NE null 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JR AAA 393

Sunday 28 July 2019 Page 1 of 1
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